

Court No. - 50

Case :- CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 3430 of 2022

Revisionist :- Gaya Prasad Singh

Opposite Party :- State Of U.P. And 5 Others

Counsel for Revisionist :- Anjeet Singh

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Ram Manohar Narayan Mishra,J.

Learned counsel for the revisionist appeared and requested for being granted time to take steps.

As per office report, notice could not be issued to respondent nos. 2 to 6 for want of copies.

Ten days' time is granted to learned counsel for the revisionist to take steps and thereafter notice be issued to respondent nos. 2 to 6 which will be returnable after due service, through C.J.M. concerned, at an early date.

List on 6.9.2023.

Order Date :- 31.7.2023

A.P. Pandey