



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 3430 of 2022

Gaya Prasad Singh

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 5 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s)	:	Anjeet Singh
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A., Manvendra Singh

Court No. - 92

HON'BLE CHAWAN PRAKASH, J.

List revised.

Learned counsel for the revisionist and learned counsel for the opposite party nos. 2 to 6 are present.

Learned counsel for the opposite party nos. 2 to 6 prays for and is granted two weeks time to file counter affidavit.

List on 28.10.2025.

(Chawan Prakash,J.)

October 7, 2025
Kumar Manish