



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 3430 of 2022

Gaya Prasad Singh

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 5 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s) : Anjeet Singh
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : G.A., Manvendra Singh

Court No. - 89

HON'BLE DIVESH CHANDRA SAMANT, J.

As prayed by the learned counsel for the revisionist, list this case on
27.04.2026.

(Divesh Chandra Samant,J.)

March 20, 2026

Mini